LIGHTFORCE.COMRev 1.0
NIGHTFALL ROK 40
UTILITY LIGHTS / FLOOD BEAM / TWIN PACK
Perfect for a wide range of applications, the multi-purpose ROK40s are a
unique solution to a range of lighting needs. Ideal as a work light, semi-trailer
mirror lighting or reverse lighting. Available in a variety of beam patterns such
as spot, flood, and ultra-flood.
SPECIFICATIONS:
<< Emitter Type: LED
<< Current Draw: 4.4 amps @ 13.2 Volts
<< Output: 3,200 Lumens (raw),
2.3 amps @ 13.2V / 40W (4x10W LEDs)
<< Input Voltage: 9-36V DC
<< LED lifespan: 50,000 hrs
<< Color temp: 5,000K
<< Housing: Cast Aluminum
<< Water & Dust: IP69K
<< Input cable length: 450mm (17.72”)
<< Operating Temperature: -40°C to 63°C (-40°F to 145.4°F)
<< Weight: 716 grams / 25 oz
PART DESCRIPTION
ROK40FPK Pair of ROK40 flood beam, twin pack
PACKAGE CONTENTS:
<< 2 x ROK40 LED Utility Light
<< 1 x Mounting hardware and fixings
<< 1 x Wiring harness
<< 1 x User instructions
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:
FEATURES:
<< High-pressure cast aluminum body
<< IP69K rated to protect against moisture / contaminant ingress
<< Hard coated, scratch and high impact resistant polycarbonate lens
<< Custom dual-injection molded strain relief connector, fitted to
military spec cable
<< Military specification waterproof membrane with mechanical seal
<< Over, under and reverse voltage protection
<< Pulse width modulation thermal management circuitry
<< Unique mounting system included
<< Deutsch waterproof connector
<< RoHS certified
<< 3 Year warranty
82mm
(3.23”)
84mm
(3.31”)
76mm
(2.99”)